
Hallenspielplan  SH am Ascaneum Aschersleben  ( 2002 )
Otto-Lilienthal 22
06449   Aschersleben

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.09.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

WOLMJD

WOLMJD

WOLMJD

WOLMJD

WOLMJD

HC Aschersleben

HSG Börde

Quedlinburger SV

HT 1861 Halberstadt II

HC Salzland 06

TSG Calbe/Saale

SV Germania Borne

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

ST BLKB

HV R-W Staßfurt II

43:15

49:10

2:34

15:22

13:37

Sa. 21.09.2024 18:00 RLM HC Aschersleben HC Einheit Plauen 26:26

Sa. 16.11.2024 13:00

14:45

WOLWJD

WOLMä

HC Aschersleben

HC Aschersleben III

Empor Wanzleben

HSG Börde

26:15

31:36

Sa. 07.12.2024 18:00 RLM HC Aschersleben HG 85 Köthen 25:34

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:00

18:00

VLMä

RLM

HC Aschersleben II

HC Aschersleben

HV R-W Staßfurt II

HSV Apolda 1990

25:29

30:28

Sa. 08.03.2025 18:00 RLM HC Aschersleben EHV Aue II 33:30


